Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-554121
HSN: 09021090

Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Ginger 
Mulethi Lemon 42.5 g

Excess SKU  120 40 159.238 6369.52 318.4 2.5 159.238 2.5 159.238 0 0.00 0 0 0 6687.92

Total: 120 40 159.24 6369.52 318.40 159.24 159.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 6687.92

Amount : Six Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Seven and Ninety Two paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature